2008

January 1-31
September 1-30
December 1-14

October 1-31
November 1-25
November 29-30
December 15-23

February 1-15
May 1-31
June 1-10
August 16-31

February 16-29
March 1-15
March 30-31
April 1-30

June 11-30

July 1-31

August 1-15
November 26-28

March 16-29
December 24-31

2009

January 1-31
September 1-30
December 1-14

October 1-31
November 1-24
November 28-30
December 15-23

February 1-15
May 1-31
June 1-10
August 16-31

February 16-28
March 1-31

April 1-4

April 19-30

June 11-30

July 1-31
August 1-15
November 25-27

April5-18
December 24-31

STUDIO

(Sleepsuptod)

Sun-Thu 9
Fri-Sat 20
Weekly 85
Sun-Thu a
Fri-Sat 21
Weekly 87
Sun-Thu 1"
Fri-Sat 26
Weekly 107
Sun-Thu n
Fri-Sat 28
Weekly m
Sun-Thu 16
Fri-Sat 38
Weekly 156

12
22
104

12

106

13
29
123

14
32
134

19
43
181

ONE-BEDROOM
VACATION HOME
(Sleepsupto4)
Sun-Thu 16
Fri-Sat 41
Weekly 162
Sun-Thu 18
Fri-Sat 42
Weekly 174
Sun-Thu 22
Fri-Sat 50
Weekly 210
Sun-Thu 24
Fri-Sat 51
Weekly 222
Sun-Thu 32
Fri-Sat 75
Weekly 310

45
200

24
214

a%

252

g8

270

40
75
350

TWO-BEDROOM
VACATION HOME
(Sleepsupto8)
Sun-Thu 24
Fri-Sat 51
Weekly 222
Sun-Thu 24
Fri-Sat 58
Weekly 236
Sun-Thu 30
Fri-Sat 68
Weekly 286
Sun-Thu 32
Fri-Sat 73
Weekly 306
Sun-Thu 44
Fri-Sat 103
Weekly 426

30
270

32
282

34
72
314

40
75
350

50
106
462

GRAND VILLA
(Sleeps upto 12)

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat

Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat

Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri-Sat

Weekly

74
94
558

79

587

88
118
676

108
130
800

130
158
966

*Boardwalk view Includes a view of the beardwak. Prefemad view Includes a iew of elthes poot, wates, organden areas. Please specify Boardwalk view category or Prefemed view category when making a reservation. B2 sure to refer to the apprpriate season dates when

making reservaticns.

- Pleasz s2e “Booding Guldelines” n the“Making Reservations” section and “Changing or Cancelling Reszrvaticns” Inthe “Managing Reservations” section for Important booking window and cancellation quidelings.




