## DISNEY'S BOARDWALK VILLAS

AT THE WALT DISNEY WORLD RESORT

Vacation Points\* Per Night

S – Standard view B/P – Boardwalk/Preferred view

2008	2009	STUDIO (Sleeps up to 4)			ONE-BEDROOM VACATION HOME (Sleeps up to 4)			TWO-BEDROOM VACATION HOME (Sleeps up to 8)			GRAND VILLA (Sleeps up to 12)	
ADVENTURE			S	B/P		5	B/P		S	B/P		B/P
January 1–31 September 1–30 December 1–14	January 1–31 September 1–30 December 1–14	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	9 20 85	12 22 104	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	16 41 162	22 45 200	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	24 51 222	30 60 270	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	74 94 558
СНОІСЕ												
October 1–31 November 1–25 November 29–30 December 15–23	October 1–31 November 1–24 November 28–30 December 15–23	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	9 21 87	12 23 106	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	18 42 174	24 47 214	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	24 58 236	32 61 282	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	79 96 587
DREAM												
February 1–15 May 1–31 June 1–10 August 16–31	February 1–15 May 1–31 June 1–10 August 16–31	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	11 26 107	13 29 123	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	22 50 210	28 56 252	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	30 68 286	34 72 314	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	88 118 676
MAGIC												
February 16–29 March 1–15 March 30–31 April 1–30 June 11–30 July 1–31 August 1–15 November 26–28	February 16–28 March 1–31 April 1–4 April 19–30 June 11–30 July 1–31 August 1–15 November 25–27	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	11 28 111	14 32 134	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	24 51 222	30 60 270	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	32 73 306	40 75 350	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	108 130 800
PREMIER												
March 16–29 December 24–31	April 5–18 December 24–31	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	16 38 156	19 43 181	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	32 75 310	40 75 350	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	44 103 426	50 106 462	Sun-Thu Fri-Sat Weekly	130 158 966

\*Boardwalk view includes a view of the boardwalk. Preferred view includes a view of either pool, water, or garden areas. Please specify Boardwalk view category or Preferred view category when making a reservation. Be sure to refer to the appropriate season dates when making reservations.

<sup>·</sup> Please see "Booking Guidelines" in the "Making Reservations" section and "Changing or Cancelling Reservations" in the "Managing Reservations" section for important booking window and cancellation guidelines.